
THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

CORRIGENDUM

With reference to the notification no.C/Sectt/2nd Sem B.P.Ed.{2year)-
18/468 & C/Sectt/4th Sem B.P.Ed.{2 year)-18/467; C/Sectt/2nd Sem B.Ed.{2 year)-
18/465 & C/Sectt/4th Sem B.Ed.{2 year)-18/466, Dated-05/06/2018, this is to
notify of all concerned that the Date of submission of fees and Examination forms
will be as follows:

WITHOUT LATEFEE:09/06/2018(instead of 10/06/2018)
WITH LATEFEE: 11/06/2018

Submission of filled in form and DRalong with necessary fees challan to the
University:11/06/2018

No.C/Sectt/B.Ed & B.P.Ed.(2nd & 4thSem Corrng)-18/469 Date-OS/06/18

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to:
1. Principal/Teacher-in-charge of all B.Ed.colleges with request to give

wide publlcitv to it among all concered.
2. Finance Officer, B.U.
3. Head, Department of Education, Golapbag, B.U.
4. All Officers of this Department
5. All section of this Department
6. Superintendent of cash section, Finance Department,B.U.

~~\~
Controlle~ ~~nations


